Docket No.: DAM 573-02

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	461346 461346	ET ∪	J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade  1. Name of conveying party(ies):  1. To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade  1. Name of conveying party(ies):	emarks: Please record	the attached original address of receiving	al documents or copy thereof.
0 31/33/	O SEO MOName: U		ica as Represented by the
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	No	AMORE 197	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment	1000		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Na	me City: Was	hington	State/Prov.: DC
☐ Other	Country:	US	ZIP: 20515
Execution Date: 12 November 2002	Additional nan	ne(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No
If this document is being filed together with a new appropriate Patent Application No. Filing date 10/2/99,093 11/18/02		i date of the applicat	tion is:
Additional	numbers	⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total nun	. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Ulysses John Biffoni	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 39,908  Address: Office of the Chief Counsel/Bldg E4435		☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account	
U.S. Army Soldier & Biological Chemical Command	⊠ Autho	orized to be charged	4.17
5183 Blackhawk Road	8. Deposit a	account number:	10299093
Cit /: APG State/Prov.: MD	· ·		
Country: USZIP: 21010			192201
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	E	00000103 40.00 CH
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing of the original document.  Vicki A. Upchurch  Name of Person Signing	ng information is true a	Jakobi	attached copy is a true copy  Date  Date

**REEL: 014111 FRAME: 0947** 

## **ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION**

For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG

DA FORM 2874-R, APR 93

REPLACES DA FORM 2874-R, MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

Page 1 of 1

Pages

USAPPC V1.00

**PATENT REEL: 014111 FRAME: 0948** 

**RECORDED: 05/29/2003**